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The menu of Pizza Paradise from West Palm Beach includes 43 menus. On average the menus or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $11.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Welcome to Pizza
Paradise, a charming wood-fired pizzeria located in the heart of West Palm Beach, FL. With an impressive
average rating of 4.1 stars, our restaurant invites you to experience the delicious flavors of authentic Italian
cuisine. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, we encourage you to reserve your table by calling us at (561)
789-6889 to ensure a delightful dining experience without the wait. For those who prefer to enjoy our
mouthwatering dishes at home, we also offer convenient takeout options through DoorDash. Our menu features
a wide array of choices, including delicious vegetarian options and refreshing cocktails. If you're looking for a
similar culinary adventure, don't miss out on visiting Sugar Milk Boba Dessert Bar and Lechon Tropical. We'd
love to hear about your favorite dish, so feel free to leave us a review!.
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Entrées

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD $10.0

Antipasti

BURRATA

Sandwiches

CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH $12.0

Side Dishes

OVEN ROASTED WINGS $8.0

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

Sauces
MEAT SAUCE

Starters

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Pizza Spezial Normal - @
26 Cm

MEATLOVERS $17.0

Beverages

DR. BROWNS SODA

Pizza Pies

PEPPERONI PIE

Bevande (Beverages)

ORANGE FANTA

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHIP CANNOLI
TIRAMISU

Cocktails

CLASSIC MARGHERITA
THE DEVIL

Popular Items

WOOD ROASTED BRUSSEL
SPROUTS

TRUFFLE SHUFFLE OG

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
GLUTEN FREE

Uncategorized

BABY BLUE
FLORIDIAN

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SAN PELLEGRINO
AQUA PANNA

$2.5

$14.0

$3.0

$10.0
$10.0

$14.0
$16.0

$10.0

$17.0

$17.0
$16.0

$2.8
$3.0
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MEXICAN COKE $3.0 HONEY PIE $16.0

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
OLIVES
HONEY
PARMESAN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA
MEAT

CHICKEN
SALAD

Pizza

CHEESE PIZZA

BEYOND SAUSAGE BIANCA $16.0
GOAT PLEASE $17.0
VEGAN PIE $16.0
WHITE PIZZA

BURRATA PIE $18.0
PEPPERONI PIZZA

PLAIN CHEESE $13.0



Pizza Paradise Menu

Pizza Paradise

1401 Clare Ave, West Palm Opening Hours:

Beach, United States Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -20:00
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