

https://menuweb.menu 1401 Clare Ave, West Palm Beach, United States +15617896889 - http://www.pizzaparadise.org/









The menu of Pizza Paradise from West Palm Beach includes 43 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$11.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Welcome to Pizza Paradise, a charming wood-fired pizzeria located in the heart of West Palm Beach, FL. With an impressive average rating of 4.1 stars, our restaurant invites you to experience the delicious flavors of authentic Italian cuisine. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, we encourage you to reserve your table by calling us at (561) 789-6889 to ensure a delightful dining experience without the wait. For those who prefer to enjoy our mouthwatering dishes at home, we also offer convenient takeout options through DoorDash. Our menu features a wide array of choices, including delicious vegetarian options and refreshing cocktails. If you're looking for a similar culinary adventure, don't miss out on visiting Sugar Milk Boba Dessert Bar and Lechon Tropical. We'd love to hear about your favorite dish, so feel free to leave us a review!

Entrées		Beverages	
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	\$10.0	DR. BROWNS SODA	\$2.5
Antipasti		Pizza Pies	
BURRATA		PEPPERONI PIE	\$14.0
Sandwiches		Bevande (Beverages)	
CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH	\$12.0	ORANGE FANTA	\$3.0
Side Dishes		Dessert	
OVEN ROASTED WINGS	\$8.0	CHOCOLATE CHIP CANNOLI	\$10.0
		TIRAMISU	\$10.0
Chicken		0	
CHICKEN WINGS		Cocktails	
Sauces		CLASSIC MARGHERITA	\$14.0
MEAT SAUCE		THE DEVIL	\$16.0
MEAT SAUCE		Popular Items	
Starters		WOOD ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$10.0
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA		TRUFFLE SHUFFLE OG	\$17.0
Tapas			
EGGPLANT TAPAS		Restaurant Category	
		ITALIAN	
Chicken Wings		GLUTEN FREE	
WINGS		Uncategorized	
Toppings		BABY BLUE	\$17.0
TOPPINGS		FLORIDIAN	\$16.0
Pizza Spezial Normal - Ø		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
26 Cm	-	SAN PELLEGRINO	\$2.8
MEATLOVERS	\$17.0	AQUA PANNA	\$3.0

MEXICAN COKE \$3.0 HONEY PIE \$16.0

### **Ingredients Used**

**CHEESE** 

**OLIVES** 

**HONEY** 

**PARMESAN** 

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**PIZZA** 

**MEAT** 

**CHICKEN** 

**SALAD** 

#### Pizza

**CHEESE PIZZA** 

BEYOND SAUSAGE BIANCA \$16.0

GOAT PLEASE \$17.0

VEGAN PIE \$16.0

**WHITE PIZZA** 

BURRATA PIE \$18.0

PEPPERONI PIZZA

PLAIN CHEESE \$13.0

### Pizza Paradise

1401 Clare Ave, West Palm Beach, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -20:00



Made with Menu